
Performance C Series

LED Fans 120mm

Product Features
- optimal performance in every situation
- hydro bearing fan
- airflow-optimized rotor blades
- transparent with LEDs

Technical Data
    120mm    

Fan Dimensions   120 x 120 x 25mm    
Connector Type   small 3 Pin & BIG 4 Pin   
Noise Level   20,5 dB (A)      
PWM    no       
Fan Bearing   hydro bearing    
Air Flow    44.71 CFM      
Fan Speed   1.300 RPM ± 10%    
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Logistical Data
Manufacturer Number
Item Number
EAN Barcode

XPF120.TBL
XF044
4044953500916

XPF120.TR
XF046
4044953500930

The transparent LED 120mm case fans, part of the 
Xilence Performance C Series, are available with blue or 
red LED. The rotor blades are arranged in an especially 
airflow optimizing way on a hydro bearing.


